

Ingredients & Allergens for Gourmet Chuckling Chutney & Chilli Jam Gift Pack (CHUTPACK2):

Chuckling Sweet Chilli Jam: Sugar, water, red bell peppers (10%), thickener (modified maize starch), apple puree, salt, lemon juice, garlic powder, acidity regulator (citric acid), habanero powder (0.3%).

Tomato & Garlic Chutney: Chopped tomato (28%), water, onion, sugar, tomato paste (13%), spirit vinegar, thickener (modified maize starch), garlic powder (1.5%), salt, malt extract (**BARLEY**), oregano.

Real Ale Chutney: Bramley apple pulp (contains preservative: sodium metabisulphite, acetic acid), onion, sugar, ale (**BARLEY**) (5%), sultanas, currant, candid peel, salt, caramel, ginger.

Allergens: BARLEY, SULPHITES.